2014-15 Tournament Schools Ranking  Tier 2

Rank School Name

Division Name

Season Total

Tournament Total

1 St. Paul Academy
2 Cotter

3 Mounds Park Acade
4 Shattuck-St. Mary's
5 Esko

6 Plainview-Elgin-Millvil Three Rivers

Tuesday, March 10, 2015

Tri-Metro
Hiawatha
Tri-Metro
Wasioja

Polar

431
415
372
368
257
215

83
83
80
78
52
40
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